
SI. No. 

All the students of B.Com. 3" semester are hereby notified that the viva-voce for ITLP shall be 
held on the below mentioned dates according to their G.U. Roll No.s: 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

Room No.-221 

6. 

Notice for ITLP Viva-Voce 

Subject- Income Tax Law and Practice (HC) 
Paper- COM-HC-3026 

B.Com 3r Semester 

Time: 10:30 a.m. onwards. 

G.U. Roll No. 
0001-0060 
0061-0120 
0121-0180 
0181-0240 
0241-0300 

0301 onwards including 
Arrear 

Dates 

18/12/2023 (Monday) 
19/12/2023 (Tuesday) 

20/12/2023 (Wednesday) 
21/12/2023 (Thursday) 

22/12/2023 (Friday) 
23/12/2023 (Saturday) 

Students are asked to bring their practical assignments along with them. 

Dr. Bidyut Jyoti Bhattacharjee 
HoD, Commerce 

B.H. College, Howly 
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