## **Notice for ITLP Viva-Voce**

## Subject- Income Tax Law and Practice (HC) Paper- COM-HC-3026 B.Com 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester

All the students of B.Com. 3<sup>rd</sup> semester are hereby notified that the viva-voce for **ITLP** shall be held on the below mentioned dates according to their G.U. Roll No.s:

Sl. No.	G.U. Roll No.	Dates
1.	0001-0060	18/12/2023 (Monday)
2.	0061-0120	19/12/2023 (Tuesday)
3.	0121-0180	20/12/2023 (Wednesday)
4.	0181-0240	21/12/2023 (Thursday)
5.	0241-0300	22/12/2023 (Friday)
6.	0301 onwards including Arrear	23/12/2023 (Saturday)

Room No.- 221

Time: 10:30 a.m. onwards.

Students are asked to bring their practical assignments along with them.

Dr. Bidyut Jyoti Bhattacharjee

Shall

HoD, Commerce B.H. College, Howly